Hot A ir Convection Pizza Oven
о
PZE-15H/20H/24H/32H
PZG-15H/20H/24H/32H
Hot air convection pizza oven
Model Item Voltage(V) Power(KW) Dimension(mm) Belt Size(mm) Temperature.
PZE-15H 15" Electric Pizza Oven (Convection) 380V 50Hz 7.5kW/h 1230x890x450 400x1120 Rtp.~400°C
PZE-20H 20" Electric Pizza Oven (Convection) 380V 50Hz 12kW/h 1440x1100x470 530x1340 Rtp.~400°C
PZE-24H 24" Electric Pizza Oven (Convection) 380V 50Hz 19kW/h 1690x1150x535 645x1580 Rtp.-400°C
PZE-32H 32" Electric Pizza Oven (Convection) 380V 50Hz 24kW/h 2070x1435x720 850x2000 Rtp.~400°C
PZ6-15H 15" Gas Pizza Oven (Convection) 220V 50Hz 0.35kW/h 1580*1175*450 400x1170 Rtp.~400°C
PZG-20H 20” Gas Pizza Oven (Convection) 220V 50Hz 0.35kW/h 2070*1450*575 530x1390 Rtp.~400°C
PZG-24H 24" Gas Pizza Oven (Convection) 220V 50Hz 0.354kW/h 1580*1175*450 645x1580 Rtp.~400°C
PZG-32H 32” Gas Pizza Oven (Convection) 220V 50Hz 0.35kW/h 2070*1450*575 850x2000 Rtp.-400°C
1 7  HO I
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04

Тула   (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень   (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск   (8422)24-23-59
Уфа   (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04
Челябинск   (351)202-03-61
Череповец   (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль   (4852)69-52-93
Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47  Россия   (495)268-04-70  Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
The First O ven M anufacturer from China Since 1979
О
P ZE-12/20 /32 (Electric)
PZG -12/20 /32 (Gas)
Model Item Voltage(V) Power(KW) G.W(KG) Dimension(mm) Belt Size(mm) Temp.
PZE-12 12" E lectric Pizza Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 6.4KW /h 45 KG 1100x560x340 340x1100 Rtp.-400°C
PZE-20 20" E lectric Pizza Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 18KW /h 65 KG 1560x750x340 530x1560 Rtp.-400°C
PZE-32 32" E lectric Pizza Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 24K W /h 150KG 1900x1140x400 850x1900 Rtp.-400'С
PZG-12 12" Gas Pizza Oven 220V  50Hz 0.1 KW /h 60KG 1100x640x430 340x1100 Rtp.-400°C
PZG-20 20" Gas Pizza Oven 220V 50Hz 0.1 KW /h 80 KG 1550x780x430 530x1550 Rtp.-400”C
PZG-32 32" Gas Pizza Oven 220V 50Hz 0.1 KW /h 160KG 1900x1120x430 850*1900 Rtp.-400°C
ING 1 8
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04